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Anti-virus/ anti-malware 88.06% 295
Firewall 89.55% 300
Multi-Factor Authentication (MFA) 48.66% 163
Backup and recovery 70.45% 236
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File encryption 41.19% 138
Endpoint security (EDR) 47.76% 160
Data Loss Prevention (DLP) 27.16% 91
32.84% 110
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KakopouAo Aoylopikod (Malware) 55.52% 186
HAekTpovikd Yépepa (Phishing) 58.51% 196
KAoTtA evaioBntwv dedopévwv 54.03% 181
Web sites pe KOKOBOULAO TIEPIEXOHUEVO 12.54% 42
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ATIATN g€ayopac Aoyaplaopol (Account takeover) 15.52% 52
ATteINéC AOyw BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) 24.78% 83
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Secure video conferencing tools 28.66%

File sharing 77.01%

Web applications 42.09%
Websites 12.54%
Messaging 18.51%
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Trv evnuépwan Kal EKTIAISEVaN XPNOTWY (Security awareness) 74.33% 249
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Antivirus Protection 16.12%
Firewall & Network Protection 34.93%
Cloud Security 31.94%
Application Security 12.54%
IT security awareness training 41.19%
Content Filtering 4.78%
Identity & Access management (IDaaS) 31.34%
Managed Security Services 14.63%
AANO 1.49%
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Secure Access Service Edge (SASE) 38.81% 130
Artificial Intelligence for IT operations (AlOps) 39.10% 131
Software as a Service (SaaS) 54.03% 181
Edge Computing/Storage 28.66% 96
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